
Current Cartridge Portfolio: 

Last updated: September 2023 

Size 310ml (Single Cartridge) 385ml (3:1 by 
volume) 

400ml (1:1 by 
volume) 

400ml (2:1 by 
volume) 600ml (1:1 by volume) 600ml 800ml (3:1 by 

volume) 900ml (2:1 volume) 

Spabond 

5-Min
Renuvo MPS 

SP 4832 
SP 9435 

435 
440 
445 

400FR 

5-Min
730

335 
340 
345 
545 

540 Ampreg 30 
Ampreg 31 440 340 

Manual 
Dispenser 

Please contact Gurit Technical 
Support 

K215-079 K215-081 K215-081 K215-080 K215-079 K215-044 + 
K235-002S K215-044 

Pneumatic 
Dispenser K215-082 K215-022 K215-022 K215-050 - K215-039 + K235-

002 K215-039 

Mixing 
Nozzle / 

Ancillaries A640-038 A640-037 A640-037 A640-038 
A640-038 - Nozzle 

A640-039 - Ancillaries 
A640-021 A640-021 

Cartridge 

Mixing 
Nozzle 

(RENUVO only)



If using legacy cartridge/mixing nozzles, please see the matrix below: 

Size 400ml (1:1 by volume) 400ml (2:1 by volume) 600ml (1:1 by volume) 

Spabond 5-Min
730

335 
340 
345 
545 

540 

Manual Dispenser K215-081 K215-081 K215-080 

Pneumatic Dispenser K215-022 K215-022 K215-050 

Mixing Nozzle A640-037 A640-019 A640-037 A640-019 A640-038 A640-019 

Cartridge 

Mixing Nozzle 

Notes 

Cartridge not currently 
available. Existing users of this 
cartridge /mixing nozzle should 

order A640-038 for 
replacement mixing heads. 

Cartridge not currently 
available. Existing users of this 
cartridge /mixing nozzle should 
order A640-038 for replacement 

mixing heads. 

Mixing nozzle not currently 
available. Existing users of this 

mixing nozzle should order 
A640-038 for replacement 

mixing heads. 


